Position

Purchasing/Accts Pyble Mgr

Buyer 2

Maintenance Skilled

Buyer 1

Groundskeeper Lead

Purchasing Clerk 2

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

District - Purchasing

District - Purchasing

District - Purchasing

District - Purchasing

District - Purchasing

District - Purchasing

Total Wages

$108,265

$73,633

$65,497

$63,362

$57,001

$54,189

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,247
$24,849
$23,816
$23,545

$22,738

$22,381



