Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Purchasing/Accts Pyble Mgr		Coast Community College District	District - Purchasing	\$108,265	\$29,247
Buyer 2		Coast Community College District	District - Purchasing	\$73,633	\$24,849
Maintenance Skilled		Coast Community College District	District - Purchasing	\$65,497	\$23,816
Buyer 1		Coast Community College District	District - Purchasing	\$63,362	\$23,545
Groundskeeper Lead		Coast Community College District	District - Purchasing	\$57,001	\$22,738
Purchasing Clerk 2		Coast Community College District	District - Purchasing	\$54,189	\$22,381